e e8d e ©aBREwe 8¢ emicnd - 2019
Information about Health Services staff - 2019

©gd, Table : 8.3

DafBs Occupation

Bwen 05O

Teaching hospitals

Provincial General

Hospitals

District General

Hospitals

Base Hospitals

Type A

Base Hospitals

Type B

Divisional Hospitals

Type A

Divisional Hospitals

Type B

Divisional Hospitals

Type C

eofwE  Other

Special Hospitals

OO
Total

Bedeew eedes BEw
Specialist

[o%)
~

—_

©@edes B3
Doctors

—_—
N
\O

320

eI @edes BE3
Dental surgeon

15

30

800200/ Bwtsd-Seedens
Bed A.M.P/RM.P

owe/ene BEid
Nurses

305

234

45

29

17

20

650

e0dHE BHE @wdn
@@ B8 Hospital
Family Helth Service
officers

18

22

14

70

530825000 8BSz
&8 M.L.T

19

13

10

46

eOm " E8m §E8x3*
Other Technologists*

15

29

Rovded
Pharmacist

18

19

10

50

RoBQ 300w S
Dispenser

11

30

&5 08B
OeEE**

37

19

70

ce3e3wm / ¢ eedGrlBzn
Attendents

55

29

24

118

230@05y5/ 3B e300 25 8%
»®2:0; Labourers

166

172

117

117

22

27

621

2B 83 eEd®
Other minor Staff

13

44

@Dy
Others

12

omnd - Total

0

621

344

180

79

90

2163

* 8RBCen BEE, oweBm SBsfesm
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